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Bob Stump - Chairman R E C E I V E D  
Gary Pierce 
Brenda Burns 2014 OCT I 5 P 3: 30 
Bob Burns 
Susan Bitter Smith 

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 
OF TUSAYAN WATER DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATION, INC. FOR 
ESTABLISHMENT OF RATES FOR 
WATER SERVICE. 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 
OF ANASAZI WATER CO., LLC FOR 
ADJUDICATION “NOT A PUBLIC 
SERVICE CORPORATION.” 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 

ADJUDICATION “NOT A PUBLIC 
SERVICE CORPORATION.” 

OF HYDRO-RESOURCES, INC. FOR 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION- 
OF TUSAYAN WATER DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATION, INC. FOR 
CANCELLATION OF CERTIFICATE OF 
CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY 

DOCKET NO. W-023 50A- 10-0 163 

DOCKET NO. W-20765A- 10-0432 

DOCKET NO. W-20770A- 10-0473 

DOCKET NO. W-023 50A- 13-03 12 

DOCKET NO. W-20770A-13-03 13 

Arizona Corporation Cornmiss1,)n 

O C T  1 5  2014 

QBCKETED 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 

CERTIFICATE OF CONVENIENCE AND 
NECESSITY TO PROVIDE WATER 
SERVICE. 

OF HYDRO-RESOURCES, INC. FOR A 

767342.1\023 1862 
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NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE FILING BY HYDRO-RESOURCES, INC. 

Pursuant to the Decision No. 74742, Hydro-Resources, Inc., hereby files a schedule 

,f the rates and charges for its service area as a compliance item as provided in the 

Iecision. 

DATED this 15th day of October, 20 14. 

BRYAN CAVE LLP 

Rodney W. Ott, #016686 
Two N. Central Avenue, Suite 2200 
Phoenix, A2 85004-4406 
Attorneys for Hydro-Resources, Inc. 

3RIGINAL and 13 COPIES of the 
oregoing filed this 15th day of October, 
20 14, with: 

Docket Control Division 
4rizona Corporation Commission 
1200 W. Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

COPY of the foregoing hand-delivered 
;his 15th day of October, 2014, to: 

Hearing Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 W. Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Janice Alward, Esq. 
Chief Counsel, Legal Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 W. Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

767342.1\0231862 2 
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teven M. Olea 
)irector, Utilities Division 
Lrizona Corporation Commission 
200 W. Washington 
'hoenix, AZ 85007 

lOPY of the foregoing e-mailed and mailed 
his 15th day of October, 2014, to: 

[ussell A. Kolsrud 
tyan Lorenz 
:lark Hill, PLC 
4850 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 500 
icottsdale, AZ 85254 
Ittorneys for Tusayan Water Development 
Issociation, Inc. 

'aul L. Brinkmann 
3horall McGoldrick Brinkmann 
702 N. Beaver Street 
:lagstaff, AZ 86001 
2ttorneys for Anasazi Water Co., LLC 

Nilliam J. Sims, 111 
3ims Murray, Ltd. 
!020 N. Central Avenue, Suite 670 
'hoenix, AZ 850 14 
4ttorney for Town of Tusayan 

Will Wright 
rown Manager 
rown of Tusayan 
P. 0. Box 709 
rusayan, AZ 86023 

Michael W. Patten 
Timothy J. Sabo 
Roshka DeWulf & Patten, PLC 
One Arizona Center 
400 E. Van Buren, Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2262 
Attorneys for Squire Motor Inns, Incorporated 

767342.1\023 1862 3 



HYDRO-RESOURCES, INC. 

WATER RATES - GENERAL SERVICE 
Filed by: John W. Rueter 
Title: President 
Date of Original Filing: 10/15/2014 
System: Tusayan Water System 

A.C.C. No. 74742 

Filed 10/15/2014 
Effective: 9/15/2014 

RATE: $24.50 per thousand gallons for all usage, with no monthly minimum charges. 

AVAILABILITY. In the Tusayan Water System. 

APPLICATION: To all water service required when such service is supplied at one premise 
through one point of delivery and measured through one meter. Not applicable to temporary, 
standby, or supplementary service. 

161302.1 
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HYDRO-RESOURCES, INC. 
TARIFF SCHEDULE - SERVICE CHARGES 
Filed by: John W. Rueter 
Title: President 
Date of Original Filing: 10/15/2014 
System: Tusayan Water System 

A. Establishment of Service per R14-2-403.D 

B. Re-establishment of Service per 14-2-403.D 

C. Reconnection of service per R14-2-403.D.1 

D. Charge for moving meter at customer request per R14-2-405.B.5 

E. After hours service charge, R14-2-403.D 

F. Minimum Deposit per R-14-2-403.B 

G. Meter Test per R14-2-409.D.5 

H. Meter Reread per R14-2-408 

I. Charge forNSF Check per R14-2-409.F. 1 

J. Late payment charge for delinquent bills as defined in R14-2-409.C. 1 

K. Deferred Payment Finance Charge, R14-2-409.G 

L. Service Line and Meter Installation Der R14-12-405.B 
Meter Size 
518 x 314 inch 
314 inch 
1 inch 
I 112 inch 
2 Inch -Turbo 
2 inch - Compound 
3 inch -Turbo 
3 Inch - Compound 
4 Inch -Turbo 
4 inch- Compound 
6 Inch -Turbo 
6 inch - Compound 
8 Inch and Larger 

Service Line 
$385.00 
$415.00 
$465.00 
$520.00 
$ 800.00 
$ 800.00 
$ 1,015.00 
$ 1,135.00 
$ 1,430.00 
$ 1,610.00 
$2,150.00 
$2,270.00 
Cost (b) 

Meter Installation 
$135.00 
$205.00 
$265.00 
$475.00 
$995.00 
$ 1,840.00 
$ 1,620.00 
$2,495.00 
$2,570.00 
$3,545.00 
$4,925.00 
$6,820.00 
Cost (b) 

M. Main Extension and additional facilities agreements, per R14-2-406.B 

N. Company may collect from its customers a proportionate share of any privilege, 
sales or use tax. 

A.C.C. No. 74742 

Filed 1011 SI204 
Effective: 9/.15/2014 

$25.00 

(a) 

$25.00 

Cost (b) 

$35.00 

$40.00 ( c  ) 

$15.00 ( c )  

$25.00 

1 SO% 

1.50% 

Total 
$ 520.00 
$ 620.00 
$730.00 
$ 995.00 
$ 1,795.00 
$2,640.00 
$2,635.00 
$ 3,630.00 
$4,000.00 
$ 5,155.00 
$7,075.00 
$9,090.00 
Cost (b) 

Cost (b) 

(dl 

(a) Monthly minimum times months off the system 
(b) Cost to include parts, labor, overhead, and all applicable taxes, including income 
tax. 
(c) If meter is reading correct per rule. 
(d) per R14-2-409.D.5 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 
The Company has adopted the Rules and Regulation established by the Commission as the basis for its 
operating procedures. AAC R14-401 through AAC R14-2-4 1 1 will be controlling of Company procedures, 
unless specific Commission orders provide otherwise. 


